Page 1 of DOC-02-066
Evacuation
DA-60
DA-30
 DA-120
STAND-ALONE
General
The Notifier DA-SERIES Building Occupant

Page 2 of DOC-02-066
Ordering Information
ASY-02-002 DA-30 - 30W BOWS amplifier main board c/w interconnect cable, EOL, stand-offs and screws.
ASY-02-003 DA-60 -630W BOWS amplifier main board c/w interconnect cable, EOL, stand-offs and screws.
ASY-02-004 DA-120 - 120W BOWS amplifier main board c/w interconnect cable, EOL, stand-offs and screws.
ASY-02-005 SDM-4 - Speaker distribution module kit.
ASY-02-006 CMM-2 - Custom Message Module c/w PC connect audio cable.
FG-40-004 DA -30 Standalone BOWS c/w Power supply and microphone in cabinet.
FG-40-005 DA - 60 Standalone BOWS c/w Power supply and microphone in cabinet.
FG-40-006 DA -120 Standalone BOWS c/w Power supply and microphone in cabinet.
Specifications